Crameda AG CC-500-DS-E-140820.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Page: 1 (11)
CH-9113 Degersheim · Switzerland http://www.crameda.ch
Data Sheet
7-Segment-LED-Displays
Codicount, Series 500
 Single digit red 7-segment LED display
 Character size 9 mm, right hand decimal point

black 2
 Connection plug in 1
Ordering Key
      
5 0 1
 Series 500
 Type
 Display red
 Logics
 Supply voltage
 Colour of housing
 Plug in connection
Crameda AG CC-500-DS-E-140820.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Page: 4 (11)
CH-9113 Degersheim · Switzerland http://www.crameda.ch
Accessories
Codicounts and/or Multiswitches can be assembled to blocks with the following accessories. Based on customer specification,
Crameda provides block assembly of Codicount and Multiswitch to "ready to install" units.
For details see section block assembly.
.
Division Plates If Codicounts and Multiswitches are joined to a block, division plates for Codicount and
Multiswitche must be used.
Order No.
1 pair
Colour of
housing
Front panel
thickness
Front frame
width
Module width
500-04-301 grey
500-04-302 black
1 – 3 mm
500-04-801 grey
500-04-802 black
3 – 5 mm
5 mm 5 mm
End Brackets The display assemblies are completed with end brackets on either side and held
together with two threaded rods with slotted nuts. The display assemblies are secured in
the front panel by retaining springs.
Order No.
1 pair
Colour of
housing
Front panel
thickness
Front frame
width
Module width
500-03-301 grey
500-03-302 black
1 – 3 mm
500-03-801 grey
500-03-802 black
3 – 5 mm
6.5 mm 5 mm
Contrast Filter Contrast filters are available for 1 to 4 decades.
Order No.
1 piece
Number of
Decades
Length
500-06-010 1 10 mm
500-06-020 2 20 mm
500-06-030 3 30 mm
500-06-040 4 40 mm
Threaded Rods
Order No.
1 piece
G2x LLL mm LLL =  020 to 130 mm / 2 pieces are required per block.
Slotted Nuts